UPHA CHAPTER 14 SUMMER
CLASSIC TIME SCHEDULE

Thursday Aug 1, 2019
MORNING - 9:00 A.M

1.

N

Nookrw

8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.

14,

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21

23.

UPHA CHALLENGE CUP W/T EQUITATION
MORGAN CLASSIC ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE

HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN (ALL BREEDS)
ASB FIVE-GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 18 & UNDER

ASB 3 GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR PARK

ASB 3 GAITED WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE
AMATEUR

ASB PARK PLEASURE JR/NOVICE HORSE
FRIESIAN PLEASURE OPEN

NOVICE MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE

ASB 3 GAITED NOVICE RIDER ENGLISH SHOW
PLEASURE

ASB NOVICE RIDER COUNTRY PLEASURE
ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE JR.
EXHIBITOR

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE HORSES OR
PONY

LIMIT RIDER OPEN PLEASURE

OPEN HACKNEY PONY

JR. EXHIBITOR MORGAN PLEASURE SADDLE
(ENGLISH & WESTERN)

ASB OPEN 3 GAITED PARK — ADULTS
MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN
AMATEUR HACKNEY PLEASURE COUNTRY
PLEASURE DRIVING PONY

. ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
22.

AHHA JUNIOR EXHIBITOR ROADSTER PONY
UNDER SADDLE
ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

THURSDAY EVENING - 6:30 P.M

24.
25.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

ASB JR. EXHIBITOR 3 GAITED 17 & UNDER
MORGAN AMATEUR ENGLISH PLEASURE
AMATEUR/JR EXHIBITOR ROAD PONY TO BIKE
ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE
AMATEUR

UPHA CHALLENGE CUP 17 &UNDER

ASB OPEN FINE HARNESS

ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE HORSE

OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE
AMATEUR ADULT EQUITATION SADDLE SEAT
ASB AMATEUR 3 GAITED

OPEN ROAD PONY

OPEN MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE

ASB 3 GAITED PARK AMATEUR

OPEN ROAD HACK

OPEN ROAD HORSE TO BIKE

AMATEUR HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE
DRIVING

ASB OPEN 3 GAITED

42.
43.

44.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

MORGAN OPEN PARK SADDLE

ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR —
ADULT

ASB 3 GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE JR.
EXHIBITOR

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR
ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR

OPEN HARNESS PONY

NOVICE OPEN PLEASURE HORSE

ASB 5 GAITED OPEN

Friday Aug 2, 2019
MORNING - 9:00 A.M.

50.

51.
52.

583.

54.

55.
56.

57.
58.

50.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

65.
66.

67.
68.
69.

70.
71.

JR EXHIBITOR HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING
PONY
ASB JR./LIMIT 5 GAITED

WALK TROT 11 & UNDER EQUITATION
(SADDLE SEAT)

SADDLE & BRIDLE ASB SHATNER WESTERN
COUNTRY PLEASURE

$100 ASB 3 GAITED PARK JR. EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN

WALK TROT EQUITATION 11 & UNDER (HUNT &
WESTERN SEATS)

ASB 3 GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT
HUNTER PLEASURE JR. EXHIBITOR (ALL
BREEDS)

ASB JR/NOVICE PARK HORSE
ADULT ENGLISH PLEASURE HORSE
MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN
NEHC OPEN PLEASURE

WALK TROT PLEASURE 11& UNDER (Saddle
Seat)

$100 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB PARK PLEASURE
WALK TROT PLEASURE 11 & UNDER (Hunt Seat
or Western Seat)

$100 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP
JR. EXHIBITOR ENGLISH PLEASURE (HORSE
OR PONY)

FRIESIAN PLEASURE AMATEUR
SADDLE & BRIDLE ASB HUNTER SEAT CLASSIC
NEHC SADDLE SEAT MEDAL

FRIDAY EVENING - 6:30 P.M.

72.

73.
74.

75

76.

77

UPHA CHALLENGE CUP CHAPTER
CHAMPIONSHIP
LADIES OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE
NOVICE RIDER OPEN PLEASURE
. $100 ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR.
EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSHIP
ROAD HACK CHAMPIONSHIP
. AMATEUR FINE HARNESS



78.

$100 HACKNEY AMATEUR COUNTRY
PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

78.1 GENTLEMEN’S PLEASURE HORSE ENGLISH
OR WESTERN

79.

80.

81.

82.
83.

$100 ASB 3 GAITED JR. EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

$100 ASB PARK PLEASURE JR/NOVICE HORSE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 3 GAITED 3 YR OLD PARK SWEEPSTAKES
$75 JR EX. ROADSTER PONY UNDER SADDLE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday Aug 3, 2019
MORNING - 9:00 A.M.

84.
85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

NEHC SADDLE SEAT MEDAL
ASB 3 GAITED NOVICE RIDER SHOW
PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ASB 3 GAITED WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 FRIESIAN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP
WALK TROT PLEASURE (HORSE OR PONY)
11& UNDER CHAMPIONSHIP (SADDLE SEAT)
$100 ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ASB 3 GAITED ENGLISH SHOW
PLEASURE JR. EXH. CHAMPIONSHIP
WALK TROT EQUITATION 11 & UNDER
CHAMPIONSHIP (HUNT & WESTERN SEATS)
$75 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER
CHAMPIONSHIP
WALK TROT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 11 &
UNDER (SADDLE SEAT)
$75 MORGAN CLASSIC ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ASB AMATEUR 3 GAITED PARK
CHAMPIONSHIP
WALK TROT PLEASURE (HORSE OR PONY)
CHAMPIONSHIP 11 & UNDER (HUNTER OR
WESTERN SEATS)
NOVICE/LIMIT RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP

100. LEAD REIN ALL SEATS

STICK HORSE CLASS

HALF HOUR BREAK

ACADEMY (INDOOR ARENA)
100. LEADLINE WALK ONLY EQUITATION 7 &

UNDER

101. LEADLINE WALK ONLY PLEASURE 7 & UNDER

102.

103.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

110
111
112
113
114

LEADLINE WALK TROT EQUITATION RIDERS
10 & UNDER

LEADLINE WALK TROT PLEASURE RIDERS 10
& UNDER

ADULT WALK TROT CANTER PLEASURE
ADULT WALK TROT CANTER EQUITATION
ADULT WALK TROT PLEASURE

ADULT WALK TROT EQUITATION

WALK TROT CANTER PLEASURE 18 & UNDER
WALK TROT CANTER EQUITATION 18 &
UNDER

. WALK TROT PLEASURE 18 & UNDER

. WALK TROT EQUITATION 18 & UNDER

. UPHA EXCEPTIONAL CHALLENGE CUP

. PATTERN WALK, TROT

. PATTERN WALK, TROT, CANTER

SATURDAY EVENING - 6:30 P.M

115
116

117.

118.

119.
120.

121.
122.

123.

124.
125.

126

127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

134.
135.

136
137

. SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP
. OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR. EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP (ALL BREEDS)

$75 MORGAN AMATEUR / JR EXHIBITOR
ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

$100 ASB 3 GAITED ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE ADULT
$100 ASB PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

$100 OPEN FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP
$75 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE ADULT
CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 OPEN HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ASB 5 GAITED JR. EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP
. OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP —
ADULT (ALL BREEDS)

$100 ASB AMATEUR 3 GAITED
CHAMPIONSHIP

HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP (ALL
BREEDS)

$100 ASB AMATEUR 5 GAITED
CHAMPIONSHIP

$100 OPEN ROAD PONY TO BIKE
CHAMPIONSHIP
$75 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

$100 ASB OPEN 3 GAITED CHAMPIONSHIP
$75 MORGAN PARK SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ROAD HORSE TO BIKE CHAMPIONSHIP
$100 ASB THREE GAITED PARK
CHAMPIONSHIP
. $100 OPEN HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
. $100 ASB 5 GAITED CHAMPIONSHIP



